7th/8th Grade Boys Jr. Jazz

u.{ h J ost Casey Fisher - cfisher@surroundair.com
urnan Jazz . Boston Bames are located at
: - . o IL Farmington Jr. High 150 8. 200 W.
Jazz Game February 19th @
Home team Jerseys is White /Visitor is Green
LS Jr. Jazz Fun Shot Thursday December 174
Or3Ubm hot Thured ber 17¢h
Thursday, January 07, 2016 Thursday, January 28, 2016
Jr. High Jr. High
| Tme  Cout  Home  Vieitor |
6:00pm JR. Bell Blanch 6:00pm JR. Fisher Bell
7:00pm JR. Layton Hansen 7:00pm JR. Blanch Marchant
8:00pm JR. Fisher Egan 8:00pm JR. Layton Bryson
9:00pm JR. Marchant Bryson 9:00pm JR. Hansen Nay
Bye Nay Bye Egan
Thursday, January 14, 2016 Thursday, February 04, 2016
Jr. High Jr. High
| Tme  Court  Home  Vistor
6:00pm JR. Blanch Hansen 6:00pm JR. Bryson Blanch
7:00pm JR. Egan Nay 7:00pm JR. Bell Egan
8:00pm JR. Layton Bell 8:00pm JR. Hansen Marchant
9:00pm JR. Fisher Marchant 9:00pm JR. Layton Nay
Bye Bryson Bye Fisher
Thursday, January 21, 2016 Thursday, February 11, 2016
Jr. High Jr. High
| Tme  Cout  Home  Visitor |
6:00pm JR. Egan Bryson 6:00pm JR. Nay Bryson
7:00pm JR. Fisher Nay 7:00pm JR. Fisher Blanch
8:00pm JR. Bell Hansen 8:00pm JR. Egan Layton
9:00pm JR. Blanch Layton 9:00pm JR. Bell Marchant
Bye Marchant Bye Hansen
Thursday, February 18, 2016
Jr. High
| Tme  Cout  Home  Visitor |
6:00pm JR. Nay Marchant
7:00pm JR. Bryson Fisher
8:00pm JR. Hansen Egan
“bay | Date | Tme | Whero |
Monday 14-Dec 8:00 PM FJH
Monday 4-Jan 8:00 PM FJH
Monday 11-Jan 8:00 PM FJH P ae
Monday 25-Jan 8:00 PM FJH Eﬂ ing%ﬁ p@?bs & R

Mond -Feb 8:00 PM FJH
iay G BoOPM  Ph 801-451-0953

Monday

School Rules

*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
*No Outside Balls
(Farmington City will provide these)
*Children must be supervised at all times




